DESKLIFT™ DL19
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
The DESKLIFT DL19 is a 3-part lifting column with square
profiles and motor housing. The column has invisible gliding
pads for improved design. It is a perfect choice for a wide
range of different desk applications ranging from industry
to office desks. The 3-part construction ensures a short

F O R  M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S  A N D  G U I D A N C E  I N  U S A G E ,  P L E A S E  S E E  T H E  R E L E V A N T  U S E R  M A N U A L
DL19
Ordering example:
DL19 0 0 0 B 0 E 650 560
Installation dimension: 560 = 560 mm
Stroke length: 650 = 650 mm
Motor type: 0 = Standard
 E = Piezo & IID
Option: 0 = Standard
Colour: A = Grey RAL 9006
 B = Black RAL 9005
 D = White RAL 9016
Option: 0 = Standard
 L = Bench bracket on left narrow side
 R = Bench bracket on right narrow side
Plug: 0 = 6-pole minifit plug
Spindle type: 0 = 20 mm pitch - 800 N
 1 = 12 mm pitch - 1200 N
Actuator type: DL19
All cables for creating a fully connected DESKLINE system must be ordered separately. We offer a range of different versions and lengths.